BOLIJE sezona 2015 / 2016

Vysledky 2. hraci den - Zelend skupina — Bowling SKY Ostrava - 11.10. 2015

8. kolo
Mili
Ondrik
Reqil
Martas
Rumcajs
Driio
Dédek
Evik
Bedtfich

9. kolo
Tita
Rudi
Pavel
Sylva
Petr
Hérecdka
Misu
Karko
Hobbitek

10. kolo
Mili
Reqil
Martas
Rumcaijs
Drrio
Dédek
Evik
Bedfich
Tita

11. kolo

Rudi

Pavel

Sylva

Petr

Hérecka

Misu

Karko

Hobbitek

Ondrik

12. kolo
Milji
Martas
Rumcaijs
Driio
Dédek
Evik
Bedfich
Tita
Rudi

13. kolo

Pavel

Sylva

Petr

Hérecka

Misu

Karko

Hobbitek

Ondrik

Reqil

14. kolo
Mili
Rumcajs
Driio
Dédek
Evik
Bedfich
Tita
Rudi
Pavel

Drnio - hral nadhradnik
k - kontumace

Hobbitek
Karko
Misu
Hérecka
Petr
Sylva
Pavel
Rudi
Tita

Mili
Bedtfich
Evik
Dédek
Drrio
Rumcajs
Martas
Reqgil
Ondrik

Ondrik
Hobbitek
Karko
Misu
Héredka
Petr
Sylva
Pavel
Rudi

Milji
Tita
Bedtfich
Evik
Dédek
Drrio
Rumcaijs
Martas
Reqil

Reqil
Ondrik
Hobbitek
Karko
Misu
Héredka
Petr
Sylva
Pavel

Mili
Rudi
Tita
Bedfich
Evik
Dédek
Drrio
Rumcajs
Martas

Martas
Reqil
Ondrik
Hobbitek
Karko
Misu
Hérecka
Petr
Sylva

116
146
150

161
158
159
149
185

124
203
171
189
143

145
198
213

98
158

203
153
169
175
161
200

133
166
149
139

186
201
126
134

142

153
180
179
171
160
202
136

153
153
130

168
127
103
154
212

123
140
193
183
193
128
138
148
192

117
134
148

143
160
128
216
146

92

162
198
184
143
152

163
142

126
163
132
197

178
160
142
159

112
199
178
152
180
191
125

155

169
135
102
198
159

166
157
165

157
148
236
169
16l
192
181
155

149
191
132
166
158

176
16l



